
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS [LWH]: 131.5cm x 148cm x 143.5cm
PRODUCT WEIGHT: 130kg
MAX LOAD CAPACITY: 150kg
UPHOLSTERY COLOR: Matte Black
FRAME COLOR: Black with Graphite Accents

WARRANTY:
 FRAME = 10 years
 PARTS = 5 years
 UPHOLSTERY/GRIPS/ROLLERS = 6 months

  www.TKO-EUROPE.com

  info@TKO-EUROPE.com

   +3185 7990508

FEATURES & BENEFITS

709SP
SIGNATURE PLATE
LOADED EQUIPMENT

The TKO Signature Plate Loaded Equipment
line is designed to offer high-quality performance 
and a straightforward design, enhancing
the user’s workout experience while providing 
a worry-free product for your facility.
With user-friendly features and a clean 
appearance, these machines are easy to use 
and maintain, ensuring a hassle-free experience
for both facility operators and users. 

Oversized 3.8cm pressing handles
distribute force across the hand and 
reduce strain

Adjustable seat height accommodates 
most size users

Gas Spring-assisted design for ease
of use

(4) integrated weight-storage horns

Converging movements for a natural 
forward pressing motion, and iso-lateral 
movements for equal strength
development. 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

UNILATERAL
CONVERGING
SHOULDER PRESS

1

2

3

4

5


